

Integrated electricity supply contract

Between the contracting party:		
Customer number:		
Mr, Mrs, Miss Surname/Forename:		
ID number:	(copy of	identity card)
Company: (Company trade permit)	Corporate name (S.	àr.l., S.A., other <u>):</u>
Business register N° or VAT N°:		
Company represented by (Surname, Forename):		
Tel:E-mail:		
Appointment date (or desired supply commencement date):		
and SUDSTROUM S.à r.l. & Co S.e.c.s., having its registered off Alzette Supply point: House no.:		arembourg, E 4220 Esch sur
Meter no:	_ INDEX:	kWh
Street:	_ N°:	Post code: L
Block N°: Floor N°: Apartment N <u>°:</u>		
Town:	_	
Billing address (only to be filled in if different from t	he supply point	t address):
Street:	_ N°:	Post code: L
Block N°: Floor N°: Apartment N°: _		
Town:	_	
Country:		

Signature on reverse

Owner's data (only to be filled in if different from the contracting party): Surname/Forename: _____N°:______Post code<u>:</u>____ Block N°: _____ Floor N°: ____ Apartment N°: Tel:______E-mail: _____ ______TERRA¹ ___TERRA online² ___TERRA INVEST³ ___TERRA INVEST online^{2,3} 100% renewable, standard tariff; Please enclose the mandatory direct debit and electronic billing forms; 100% renewable with supplement for actively participating in the promotion and extension of renewable energy Your current supplier (only to be filled in if you are changing your supplier): _____ *** Please attach a copy of your last electricity bill*** Power of attorney: The undersigned hereby authorises Sudstroum S.à r.l. & Co S.e.c.s to act as follows in his/her name and on his/her behalf: to terminate his/her existing electricity supply contract with his/her current supplier, to submit a request to the grid operator concerned for collecting personal data and information in relation to the supply point concerned, and to take all the necessary steps to enable Sudstroum S.à r.l. & Co S.e.c.s. to connect to the network, use the network and provide the supply. The undersigned declares that he/she has read and understood the general terms and conditions of the integrated electricity supply, which form an integral part of this contract, and accepts them unreservedly. The personal data provided by the customer is used by Sudstroum S.à r.l. and & Co S.e.c.s. for the purposes of management, marketing and billing. This contract shall come into force once any payment arrears for this point of supply have been settled by Sudstroum S.à r.l. & Co S.e.c.s. or any contractual links with other electricity suppliers (e.g. fixed term contract) It should be noted that any electricity consumption recorded at the supply point as indicated above shall be charged to the contracting party, until the supply point is disconnected (or cut off) upon the initiative of the Contracting Party or taken over by another Contracting Party. If, for any reason whatsoever, the Contracting Party no longer intends to make use of the supply point (e.g. due to a relocation), it is the latter's responsibility to inform SUDSTROUM of this in writing, otherwise any future electricity consumption shall be charged to said Contracting Party until Sudstroum is notified thereof in writing. The Contracting Party is not released from its obligation by the simple transfer of residence to another address. The undersigned declares himself/herself as jointly and severally liable with the holder of this contract until formal release is granted by Sudstroum S.à r.l. & Co S.e.c.s. Comment:

Date:_____Customer Signature (with the words "read and approved"):